16)

FROM:

STAGE 4: (23/08/20
| TO:

Steppe Nomad Ger Camp

DISTANCE (km):
CLIMBING (m):

GPM#1
@ 31 km

Tuul River
130
1150
0:00:30
0:00:20
0:00:10

START TIME: 9:00:00
RACE TIME LIMIT: [10:00:00
FINISH TIME LIMIT:|19:00:00

d
MONGOLIA

BikE

CHALLENGE

S E L L E
presented by s 7/

[ ]OouT OF TIME LIMIT-NON FINISHER RED INK | ATHLETE WITHDRAWN
FINAL NUMBER NAME SURNAME COUNTRY CATEGORY RACE TIME AV. SPEED | BONUS | PENALTY OFFICIAL GAP
POSITION (h:m:s) (Km/h) (h:m:s) (h:m:s) RACE TIME (h:m:s)
(h:m:s)
1 5 Payson McElveen us Khan Category 04:41:10 27,74] 0:00:30 4:40:40 0:00:00
2 2 Cory Wallace CA Khan Category 04:41:11 27,74| 0:00:20 4:40:51 0:00:01
3 3 Yuki Ikeda JP Khan Category 04:41:12 27,74| 0:00:10 4:41:02 0:00:02
4 1 Nicholas Pettina IT Khan Category 04:41:13 27,74 4:41:13 0:00:03
5 4 Hiroyuki Okmaoto JP Khan Category 04:50:16 26,87 4:50:16 0:09:06

Checked and approved by race director and referee
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