STAGE 4: (23/08/2016)										
FROM:	Tuul Rive	r	TO:	Steppe Nomad Ger Camp						
DISTANCE (km):	130	·								
CLIMBING (m):	1150									
		0:00:30		START TIME:	9:00:00					
GPM#1		0:00:20		RACE TIME LIMIT:	10:00:00					
@ 31 km		0:00:10		FINISH TIME LIMIT	19:00:00					
<u> </u>	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -								



OUT OF TIME LIMIT-NON FINISHER RED INK ATHLETE WITHDRAWN

FINAL POSITION	NUMBER	NAME	SURNAME	COUNTRY	CATEGORY	RACE TIME (h:m:s)	AV. SPEED (Km/h)	BONUS (h:m:s)	PENALTY (h:m:s)	OFFICIAL RACE TIME	GAP (h:m:s)
										(h:m:s)	
1	5	Payson	McElveen	US	Khan Category	04:41:10	27,74	0:00:30		4:40:40	0:00:00
2	2	Cory	Wallace	CA	Khan Category	04:41:11	27,74	0:00:20		4:40:51	0:00:01
3	3	Yuki	Ikeda	JP	Khan Category	04:41:12	27,74	0:00:10		4:41:02	0:00:02
4	1	Nicholas	Pettinà	IT	Khan Category	04:41:13	27,74			4:41:13	0:00:03
5	4	Hiroyuki	Okmaoto	JP	Khan Category	04:50:16	26,87			4:50:16	0:09:06